EXTRACTION
RINSE

Mild Neutralizing Rinse/Water Softener

Enjuagadora, Dulce y Neutralizante/Suavizador Agua
Rincage Neutralisant Doux/Adoucisseur d'eau

ESSENTIAL

INDUSTRIES 2222CC

(ENGLISH)

This mild rinse agent and water softener produces exceptional results when used in conjunction with Carpet Prespray. It
assists in removing emulsified soil and detergent residue to leave carpets brighter, cleaner and softer.

MIXING DIRECTIONS:

Portable Extractors:

Mix 2 ounces of Extraction Rinse per gallon of water.

Truck Mounfs:

Mix %2 gallon of Extraction Cleaner info 5 gallons of warm water. This truck mount concentrate is now ready for use in
your chemical injection system.

Extraction Cleaning Directions:

Note: Always pretest before use.

1. Vacuum work area thoroughly.

2. Pre-condition entire work area with Carpet Prespray.

3. Rinse extract work area with Extraction Rinse.

4. When finished, replace furniture on plastic carpet tabs or aluminum foil.

Contents: Water 7732-18-5, Citric acid 77-92-9, Surfactant N/A. 2222CCF1300.

Phosphate-Free.
DOT Hazard Class: Non-Hazardous
For Commercial, Industrial and Institutional Use Only.

Net Contents: One Gallon (3.8 Liters)

F——— - ————

Caution: May irritate eyes, skin and gastrointestinal tract.

PRECAUTION: Avoid eye and skin contact. Keep out of the reach of children.

FIRST AID: EYES & SKIN: Flush with water (eyes 15 minutes). If irritation persists, seek medical attention. INGESTION: If swallowed,
give 2-3 large glasses of water. DO NOT induce vomiting. Seek medical attention.

See Product Material Safety Data Sheet Before Using.

WHMIS CLASS: D2B

Essential Industries, Inc. - P.0. Box 12 - Merton, Wisconsin 53056-0012 USA - (262) 538-1122 - www.essind.com

(ESPANOL)

Este agente enjuagador acidico dulce y suavizador de agua produce resultados sobresalientes cuando se usa junto con
Carpet Prespray. Ayuda en quitar mugre emulsificada asi como residuo de detergente, y asi deja moquees mds bril-
lantes, limpios y suaves.

INSTRUCCIONES POR MEZCLAR:

Extractores Portables: Mezclar 16 ml de Extraction Rinse por litro de agua.

Soportes para Camiones: Mezclar 2 litros de Extraction Cleaner por 19 litros de agua. Este concentrado para soportes

de camion estd listo ahora, para uso en su sistema de inyeccion quimica.

Instrucciones para Limpiar Durante Extraccion:

Nota: Siempre probar en adelante, antes de usar.

1. Limpiar la zona del trabajo con aspiradora, completamente.

2. Preparar en adelante toda la zona de trabajo con Carpet Prespray.

3. Extraer por medio de enjuagar la zona trabajo con Extraction Rinse.

4. Cuando se acaba, volver a poner los muebles en sus lugares sobre pedazos pldsticos (para patas de muebles),
o sobre hojas flexibles de aluminio.

CUIDADO
Puede causar irritacion de los ojos, de la piel, del tracto gastrointestinal. Evite el contacto con la piel o con los ojos.

PRIMEROS AUXILIOS
0JOS Y PIEL: Enjuague con agua abundante (ojos por 15 minutos). Si la irritacion persiste, busque atencion médica.
INGESTION: Si se ingiere, de 2 6 3 vasos grandes con agua. NO induzca el vémito. Busque atencién médica.

Sin Fosfatos.
(Clasificacion de Peligro del DOT: No-Peligroso

MANTENERLO FUERA DEL ALCANCE DE LOS NINOS
Solamente Para Uso Comercial, Industrial e Institucional
Seguridad Personal Antes de Usar este Produdo

Contenido Netos: 3.8 Litros

(FRANCAIS)

Cet agent de ringage & |'acide et adoucisseur d’eau @ action douce produit des résultats exceptionnels lorsqu'il est
utilisé en méme temps que le Carpet Prespray. | aide d I'enlévement de la saleté et des résidus de détergent pour vous
donner des moquettes plus brillantes, plus propres et plus douces.

MODE D'EMPLOI (MELANGE):

Extracteurs Portatifs: Mélanger 16 ml de Extraction Rinse par litre d’equ.

Appareil sur Roues: Mélanger 2 litres de Extraction Cleaner dans 19 litres d’eau chaude. Ce concentré est alors prét

I'emploi pour votre systéme d'injection de produits chimigues.

Instructions pour le Nettoyage par Extraction:

Remarque: Toujours effectuer un essai avant usage.

1. Passer a fond a I'aspirateur la surface & nettoyer.

2. Conditionnez & I'avance toute la surface travail avec Carpet Prespray.

3. Rincez par extraction la surface de travail avec Extraction Rinse.

4. Lorsque vous avez terminé, remettez en place les meubles sur les patins en plastique pour moquette ou les feuilles
d'aluminium.

Sans phosphate.

Classe de danger du Département des Transports: Pas Dangereux
Pour Usage Commercial, Industriel ou Institutionnel Seulement.

Contenu Net: 3.8 Litres

EXTRACTION RINSE

CAUTION: Peut irriter les yeux, la peau et au tractus gastrointestinales.

PRECAUTION: Eviter le contact avec les yeux et la peau. Garder hors de la portée des enfants.

PREMIERS SOINS: En cas d'eclaboussures sur la peau ou dans les yeux, bien rincer avec de I'eau (15 minutes pour les yeux). Si
I'irritation persiste, apperler un medecin. Si avalé, faire boire 2-3 grand verres d'eau. Ne pas faire vomir. Appeler un
médecin. Lire a fiche de sécurité avant d'ufilser ce produit.
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